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Min-1 Minoa to the Mucklands
28, 35 and 42 miles



Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 Continue onto Minoa
Rd/Minoa Bridgeport
Rd/Schepps Corners Rd

0.0

0.4 R onto Kirkville Rd 0.5

2.6 L onto Kirkville Rd N 3.1

0.7 Continue onto Bridgeport
Kirkville Rd

3.8

2.8 R onto Marsh Mill Rd 6.6

2.2 L onto Chestnut Ridge Rd 8.8

1.6 L onto Black Creek Rd 10.4

2.2 R onto Smith Ridge Rd 12.6

1.3 R onto Lakeport Rd 13.9

4.3 R onto McGraw Rd 18.2

0.9 L onto Bolivar Rd 19.1

0.3 R onto Kinderhook Rd 19.4

2.3 R onto N Poolsbrook Rd 21.8

2.4 R onto Kirkville Rd N 24.2

0.3 L onto Saintsville Rd 24.5

2.0 Continue onto N Manlius Rd 26.5

0.8 R onto Minoa Rd 27.3

0.1 Continue onto Costello Pkwy 27.4

0.6 Continue onto N Main St 28.0

0.3 End of route 28.3

28 mile route
Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 Continue onto Minoa
Rd/Minoa Bridgeport
Rd/Schepps Corners Rd

0.0

0.4 R onto Kirkville Rd 0.5

2.6 L onto Kirkville Rd N 3.1

0.7 Continue onto Bridgeport
Kirkville Rd

3.8

2.8 R onto Marsh Mill Rd 6.6

2.2 L onto Chestnut Ridge Rd 8.8

1.6 L onto Black Creek Rd 10.4

2.2 R onto Smith Ridge Rd 12.6

1.3 L onto Lakeport Rd 13.9

0.6 R onto NY-31 E 14.5

1.2 R onto Clark Rd 15.6

0.9 R onto Whitelaw Rd 16.6

0.8 R onto Gee Rd 17.4

4.0 R onto New Boston St 21.4

0.2 R to stay on New Boston St 21.6

2.5 L onto Lakeport Rd 24.1

0.9 R onto McGraw Rd 25.1

0.9 L onto Bolivar Rd 26.0

0.3 R onto Kinderhook Rd 26.3

2.3 R onto N Poolsbrook Rd 28.6

2.4 R onto Kirkville Rd N 31.1

0.3 L onto Saintsville Rd 31.4

2.0 Continue onto N Manlius Rd 33.4

0.8 R onto Minoa Rd 34.2

0.1 Continue onto Costello Pkwy 34.3

0.6 Continue onto N Main St 34.8

0.3 End of route 35.2

35 mile route
Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 Continue onto Minoa
Rd/Minoa Bridgeport
Rd/Schepps Corners Rd

0.0

0.4 R onto Kirkville Rd 0.5

2.6 L onto Kirkville Rd N 3.1

0.7 Continue onto Bridgeport
Kirkville Rd

3.8

2.8 R onto Marsh Mill Rd 6.6

2.2 L onto Chestnut Ridge Rd 8.8

1.6 L onto Black Creek Rd 10.4

2.2 R onto Smith Ridge Rd 12.6

1.3 L onto Lakeport Rd 13.9

0.6 R onto NY-31 E 14.5

1.2 R onto Clark Rd 15.6

0.9 R onto Whitelaw Rd 16.6

4.0 R onto Lewis Point Rd 20.5

0.9 R onto Pine Ridge Rd 21.4

3.8 L onto Gee Rd 25.2

3.2 R onto New Boston St 28.4

0.2 R to stay on New Boston St 28.7

2.5 L onto Lakeport Rd 31.2

0.9 R onto McGraw Rd 32.1

0.9 L onto Bolivar Rd 33.0

0.3 R onto Kinderhook Rd 33.4

2.3 R onto N Poolsbrook Rd 35.7

2.4 R onto Kirkville Rd N 38.1

0.3 L onto Saintsville Rd 38.5

2.0 Continue onto N Manlius Rd 40.4

0.8 R onto Minoa Rd 41.2

0.1 Continue onto Costello Pkwy 41.3

0.6 Continue onto N Main St 41.9

0.3 End of route 42.2

42 mile route
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